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1 20230102001 3214526r01 A MISHRA B+ B+ A+ A 36 ASS
2 20230102002 3214526102 ITI RAI A B+ o A 7.91
J 20230102003 3214s26103 A YADAV B+ B B+ A .91 PASS
4 20230102004 3214526104 A SINGH B C B+ A 18 ASS
5 2023010200s 3214s26105 Y KANNAUJIYA B C B+ A 6.18 ASS
6 20230102006 3214s26106 AKzuT TETRWAL B+ c* B+ A 5.27 PWG
7 20230102008 32r4s26107 GAUTAM B+ C B+ A .64 S

8 20230102009 3214526108 VERMA R+ B+ A+ A .36 ASS
9 20230102011 3214s26109 KUMAR F F B B 1.64
l0 20230102012 3214526110 HARSHITA YADAV B+ C A B+ .55 PASS
11 20230102013 32r4s26111 KATYAYNI PAL B+ B+ A+ B+ 18 ASS

t2 20230102015 3214526112
AKARMA B+ B+ A A+ .45 ASS

13 20230102015 3214s26113 MANSI SINGH B+ B B+ A .91 PASS
14 20230102017 GAUTAM A+ B+ o o t5 ASS
l5 20230102018 3214526115 MISHRA B+ B+ A A+ .45 ASS
t6 202301 3214526116 SINGH B+ B+ B+ A+ 7.36 PASS
t7 20230102021 3214s26117 PRAJAPATI B B+ B+ A+ .9r PASS
l8 20230102022 3214s26118 SINGH B+ B A A+ l8 ASS
t9 20230102023 3214526119 PRAKASH YADAV B+ B+ B+ A 7.l8 ASS

20 20230102024 3214526120
PARMANAND PRASAD
YADAV B+ B B+ A+ .09 PASS

2t 20230102025 3214526121 VERMA B+ B+ A A+ .45 ASS
22 20230102026 3214526122 ROSHAN B+ B+ A A+ 7.45 ASS
23 20230102027 3214s26123 PRANJAL GUPTA B+ B+ B+ A+ 7.36 PASS
24 20230102028 3214526124 GOND B+ B+ A B+ .09 PASS
25 20230102030 3214526125 KISHOR B+ B A A+ l8 ASS
26 20230102031 3214526126 AGRAHARI B+ B+ A+ A+ 7.55
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27 20230102032 3214526127 SAPANA KUMARI B+ B+ A A+ .45 PASS
28 20230102033 3214s26128 DWIVEDI B+ C B+ A+ .82 ASS
29 20230102035 3214526129 SHANTANU SINGH B+ B+ A A 7.27 ASS
30 20230102036 3214526130 SHIVAM B C B A .09 PASS
31 20230102037 3214s26131 I YADAV B+ B A o 36 ASS
32 20230102040 3214526132 VARSHA STNGH A B+ A o 8.09 ASS
JJ 20220102011 3214526t33 THA PANDEY Ab Ab Ab Ab .00
34 20220102017 3214526134 SAIF B C C B 5.64 ASS
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